6 or 12 Volts
Emergency Unit
Sealed Maintenance-Free
Lead Calcium or
Nickel-Cadmium Battery
Features
Reliability
The MC Series has a three year full warranty (excluding lamps and

subject to change due to engineer design, errors and omissions.
Illustrations and diagrams within this flyer may vary from actual product.
Ordering Information Example: 2MCG/ELF3-M6-M
2009© Thomas & Betts Limited. All rights reserved.
Printed in Canada. 09/09/1000. Order n°. LA-MC SPECSHEETS
Number of
Heads Series/D.C. Voltage/Capacity Lamp type Lamp type Color Options
0= no heads
1= One Head
2= Two Heads
MCG= 6V - 18W, lead calcium
MCG1= 6V - 20W, lead calcium
MCG2= 6V - 27W, lead calcium
MCG3= 6V - 30W lead calcium
MCG4= 6V - 36W lead calcium
MCG5= 6V - 40W lead calcium*
MC12G1= 12V - 36W, lead calcium
MC12G2= 12V - 40W, lead calcium
MCN1= 6V - 20W, Ni-cad
MC12N1= 12V - 36W, Ni-cad
MC12N2= 12V - 50W, Ni-cad
* Not available with ID/IDNA Option
/ELF3 = mini plastic MR16 -M5= MR16, 6V 5W
-M6= MR16, 6V 6W
-M10= MR16, 6V 10W
-M12= MR16, 12V 12W
-M20= MR16, 12V 20W
-MH20= 12V 20W
High output
-M = mist white
enamel finish
-B = black enamel
finish
-ID = improved diagnostics
-IDNA = improved diagnostics
non-audible
Battery Warranty*